la- MAXX, Mo tion : . stovaxiarmc  20,-21.8, 2022

: PRETEKY CESTNYCH
slovahiar Ing AUTOMOBILOV NA OKRUHU
PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC Sorted on Laps
TWC 4 - TWINGO CUP SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km ._._.
RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL 20.8.2022 14:40 . . ...
Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:55:09
Pos No. Name NAT Class Laps Best Tm Diff Ga Total Tm TEAM CEZ
1 767  Miha Fabijan SLO TWC 4 7 3:02.769 25:02.307 BA MOTORSPORT CEZ
2 718  Matej Ivanusa SLO TWC 4 7 3:02.882 0.248 0.248 25:02,555 Lema Racing CEZ
3 713 Mihailo Miadenovi¢ SRB TWC 4 7 3:02.681 0.539 0.291 25:02.846  ASK Mixa Racing Team CEZ
4 777  Nik Stefanci¢ SLO TWC 4 7 3:02.793 0.623 0.084 25:02.930  Lemna Racing CEZ
5 111  Dejan Robida SLO TWC 4 7 3:03.013 1.043 0.420 25:03.350  AK Lamko CEZ
6 222 Rok Cerar SLO TWC 4 7 3:02.312 1.361 0.318 25:03.668  Lema Racing CEZ
7 10 Mihajlo Milenkovic¢ SRB TWC 4 7 3:02.835 1771 0.410 25:04.078  ASK Mixa Racing Team CEZ
8 733 Luka Grm 5L0 TWC 4 7 3:03.609 2.239 0.468 25:04.546  BA MOTORSPORT CEZ
9 301  Martin Kadlecik CZE TWC 4 7 3:05.209 2.483 0.244 25:04.790 Lema Racing CEZ
10 781  Tom Gruenfeld SLO TWC 4 7 3:03.266 2.883 0.400 25:05.190 Lema Racing CEZ
11 737  Elias Erbschwendtner AUT TWC 4 7 3:03.360 3.422 0.539 25:05.729  Lema Racing CEZ
12 717 Janez Preda SLO TWC 4 7 3:01.964 3.680 0.258 25:05.987  Lema Racing CEZ
13 73 Bojan Seme SLO TWC 4 7 3:03.277 3.704 0.024 25:06.011  Lema Racing CEZ
14 712 Roiie Jereb SLO TWC 4 7 3:03.865 4.366 0.662 25:06.673  Lema Racing CEZ
15 741  Ozbej Jereb SLO TWC 4 7 3:04.003 4.685 0.319 25:06.992  Lema Racing CEz
16 715 Urban Jelovéan SLO TWC 4 7 3:03.703 5.046 0.361 25:07.353  Lema Racing CEZ
17 709  Nejc Tréek SLO TWC 4 7 3:03.597 5.400 0.354 25:07.707 Lema Racing CEZ
18 729  Zal Rezar SLO TWC 4 7 3:07.428 5.955 0.555 25:08,262 Lema Racing CEZ
19 702 Jaka Stuflek SLO TWC 4 7 3:09.958 6.380 0.425 25:08.687 Lema Racing CEZ
Not classified (70% = 5 Laps)
DNF 788  Nicola Janci¢ SRB TWC 4 5 3:02.653 DNF 17:13.980  Lema Racing CEZ
DNF 21 Marko Blazewski MKD TWC 4 4 3:03.315 DNF 12:24,285 AKK Siti Skopje CEZ
DNF 710  David Stusek SLO TWC 4 4 3:03.975 DNF 12:24.476  SD Mixa Racing Team CEZ
DNF 716 Luka Glazer SLO TWC 4 3 3:05.731 DNF 10:02.064  Lema Racing CEZ
DNS 725  Anton Jus SLO TWC 4 DNS SD Jus Security CEZ
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.248 99,337 3:01.964 117,162 717 - Janez Presa
Orbits
) il / s
POSTING TIME: 197 3
TIMEKEEPER RACE DIRECTOR STEWARDS

Printed: 20.8.2022 15:22:15



